Page: 1 of 3

Precinct

County

County

Big Shanty 01
Cheatham Hill 02
Elizabeth 01
Hayes 01
Kemp 01
Kennesaw 1A
Kennesaw 2A
Kennesaw 3A
Kennesaw 4A
Marietta 2A
Marietta 3A
Marietta 4A
Marietta 4B
Marietta 4C
Marietta 5B
Pine Mountain 01
Pine Mountain 02
County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

2,077
3,150
4,054
4,153
1,987
1,745
3,941
6,068
2,800
295
1,362
1,773
1,344
2,807
237
1,132
3,164
42,089

42,089

Cards Cast

248
671
245
778
371
233

582
342
95
173
643
195
799
23
272
878
7,092

7,092

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Voters Cast

248
671
245
778
371
233

582
342
95
173
643
195
799
23
272
878
7,092

7,092

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election

% Tumout

11.94%
21.30%

6.04%
18.73%
18.67%
1335%
13.80%

9.59%
12.21%
32.20%
12.70%
36.27%
14.51%
28.46%

9.70%
24.03%
27.75%
16.85%

N/A
N/A
16.85%

COBB
June 15, 2021
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State House District 34 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct § g § Precinct é g;::g_' § §,
County County
County County
Big Shanty 01 248 2,077: Big Shanty 01 43 36
Clhejajcﬁharpwl-lill 02 . 671 3,150 Cheatham Hill 02 62 138
Elizabeth 01 o o W245V (i A4M,0545 Elizabeth 01 17 49
Hayes 01 778 4,153 Hayes 01 140 93
Kemp 01 371 1,987 Kemp 01 45 53
Kennesaw 1A 233 1,745 Kennesaw 1A 48 16
Kennesaw 2A 544 3,941 Kennesaw 2A 96 62
Kennesaw 3A 582 6,068 Kennesaw 3A 60 75
Kennesaw 4A 342 2,800 Kennesaw 4A 72 39
Marietta 2A 95 295 Marietta 2A 8 18
Marietta 3A 173 1,362 Marietta 3A 7 40
Marietta 4A 643 1,773 Marietia 4A 44 154
Marietta 4B 195 1,344 Marietta 4B 7 62
Marietta 4C 799 2,807 Marietta 4C 90 155
Marietta 5B 23 237 Marietta 5B 0 5
Pine Mountain 01 272 1,132 Pine Mountain 01 10 19
Pine Mountain 02 878 3,164 Pine Mountain 02 90 102
County - Total 7,092 42,089 - CV(oqptyﬂjﬂToEz)awlw 839 1,116
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 7,092 42,089 County - Total 839 1,116
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Chris Neill (Lib)

Precinct
County
County
Big Shanty 01
Cheatham Hill 02
Elizabeth 01
Hayes 01

- oo N A~ -

Kemp 01
Kennesaw 1A
Kennesaw 2A
Kennesaw 3A
Kennesaw 4A
Marietta 2A
Marietta 3A
Marietta 4A
Marietta 4B
Marietta 4C
Marietta 5B

Pine Mountain 01

~N N O 00 W NN =S O NN W onon,

Pine Mountain 02

County - Total

(¥
H

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 54

Devan Seabaugh

(Rep)

329
60
323
201
86
182
154
93
39
45
419
65
434

225

573
3,339

3,339

Priscilla G. Smith

(Dem)

138
117
214
70
78
199
289
136
30
80
24
58
112
17
16
106

1,741

1,741

Total Votes

248
671
245
778
370
233

581
342
95
173
643
195
799
22
272
878
7,089

7,089

Unresolved
Write-In
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